
143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217260617091

88217260617092

88217260617093

88217260617095

88217260617096

88217260617097

88217260617098

88217260617099

88217260617100

88217260617101

88217260617102

88217260617105

88217260617108

88217260617110

88217260617111

88217260617112

AMARJIT SINGH

ARSHDIP SINGH

BALKARAN SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARVINDER SINGH UPPAL

HARMEET SINGH

KAMALJEET SINGH

KARAMJEET KAUR

KARANVEER SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

PARMINDER SINGH DHILLON

RAJDEEP SINGH

SIMRANJEET SINGH

DHEERAJ KUMAR

SIMRANJIT SINGH

369

370

377

391

388

378

370

387

404

401

375

369

393

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952
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REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,MANUKEInstitute Name::

/69 /45

/205

/ /51

/

/60 /51

/206

/63 /48

/213

/69 /42

/227

/84 /45

/207

/75 /42

/210

/66 /39

/212

/51 /42

/202

/81 /45

/209

/72 /60

/219

/78 /48

/223

/75 /45

/203

/72 /45

/200

/84 /36

/220

/ /39

/

Status

/17 /7

/26

/18 /7

/27

/18 /8

/27

/18 /8

/27

/17 /8

/28

/18 /8

/26

/17 /7

/27

/17 /8

/28

/18 /7

/27

/17 /8

/27

/18 /7

/28

/17 /7

/28

/17 /7

/28

/17 /8

/27

/18 /7

/28

/18 /8

/27

Semester       : 3 Examination:     3/2019



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217271117039

88217271117042

88217271117043

88217271117044

88217271117045

88217271117050

88217271117051

88217271117053

88217271117054

88217271117055

88217271117056

88217271117057

88217271117058

88217271117059

88217271117060

88217271117062

88217271117063

ARASHPREET KAUR

HARPREET KAUR

HARWINDER KUMAR

INDERPREET

JASVINDER SINGH

MANGESHWAR SINGH

NAVDEEP KAUR

PARDEEP SINGH

PARWINDER KUMAR

PRABHJOT SINGH

RAJVIR SINGH

SAHIL DROCH

SANAMDEEP SINGH

SANDIP KAUR

SANJEET KUMAR

SAJAN BADHAN

VIJAY

426

415

411

416

405

412

423

370

418

417

411

375

416

424

400

409

409

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/72 /54

/248

/84 /48

/230

/75 /48

/238

/75 /51

/236

/75 /45

/235

/69 /45

/249

/78 /51

/242

/63 /30

/228

/75 /54

/239

/75 /51

/240

/75 /42

/243

/60 /36

/227

/69 /51

/246

/75 /54

/243

/69 /54

/230

/75 /45

/239

/63 /48

/247

Status

/17 /8

/27

/18 /8

/27

/18 /6

/26

/18 /9

/27

/17 /7

/26

/16 /6

/27

/17 /9

/26

/17 /7

/25

/16 /8

/26

/16 /8

/27

/17 /7

/27

/17 /9

/26

/17 /7

/26

/18 /7

/27

/15 /6

/26

/16 /7

/27

/17 /7

/27

Semester       : 3 Examination:     3/2019



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)S.No
NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

Semester       : 3



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217290217001

88217290217004

88217290217007

88217290217010

88217290217012

CHANDNI

KOMAL

MONIKA RANI

RAMANPREET KAUR

YASHPREET KAUR

406

383

388

377

387

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1
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5

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,(W) AMRITSARInstitute Name::

/78 /54

/220

/78 /51

/200

/78 /51

/210

/78 /51

/195

/75 /51

/210

Status

/18 /8

/28

/18 /8

/28

/16 /7

/26

/18 /8

/27

/17 /8

/26

Semester       : 3 Examination:     3/2019



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217280317127

88217280317128

88217280317131

88217280317132

88217280317133

88217280317134

88217280317135

88217280317136

88217280317137

88217280317139

88217280317140

88217280317141

88217280317143

88217280317144

AMAR JEET

ASHISH

HARISH KUMAR

JASMEET SINGH

KUSHAL SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR

MOHIT

MUKAL

MUNISH BAKSHI

RITIK ROSHAN

SIMRANJIT SINGH

SUKHBIR SINGH

TANU BALA

CHANDAN CHETAN JOSHI

380

372

379

354

362

355

387

357

387

359

368

344

391

371

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
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4

5

6
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name::

/78 /48

/200

/78 /45

/205

/75 /48

/210

/75 /48

/184

/72 /45

/200

/78 /48

/180

/72 /48

/210

/75 /48

/185

/84 /48

/202

/75 /42

/195

/75 /51

/195

/69 /45

/185

/72 /48

/220

/78 /48

/199

Status

/18 /8

/28

/14 /7

/23

/16 /7

/23

/16 /7

/24

/14 /7

/24

/16 /7

/26

/19 /9

/29

/16 /8

/25

/18 /8

/27

/16 /7

/24

/16 /7

/24

/14 /7

/24

/17 /8

/26

/14 /7

/25

Semester       : 3 Examination:     3/2019



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217280617098

88217280617099

88217280617106

88217280617107

88217280617108

88217280617109

88217280617111

88217280617113

88217280617118

CHARANJIT SINGH

DILPREET SINGH

JASBIR SINGH

KARANJOT SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MALKIAT SINGH

PUSHPINDER SINGH

SUNMEET  SINGH

377

350

414

364

369

415

411

340

370

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name::

/96 /48

/192

/72 /45

/190

/81 /48

/235

/75 /45

/200

/99 /48

/185

/99 /48

/215

/99 /51

/211

/93 /45

/165

/75 /48

/205

Status

/13 /6

/22

/14 /6

/23

/17 /7

/26

/14 /6

/24

/12 /5

/20

/18 /8

/27

/17 /7

/26

/12 /5

/20

/13 /6

/23

Semester       : 3 Examination:     3/2019



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name   :

555Max Marks:

88217240117027

88217240117029

88217240117031

88217240117033

88217240117034

88217240117035

88217240117043

88217240117045

88217340115024

88217340115025

88217340115031

88217340115035

88217340115036

HARJINDER SINGH

HASANPREET SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

LOVEJOT SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

SUKHJOT SINGH

TANISH KUMAR

SAKSHI SINGLA

GURPIAR SINGH

RAGHVEER SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

DEEPAK KUMAR

328

340

339

327

330

399

380

367

356

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955

99951 99952

99955
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R P

P

G P

P

R P

P

P P

P

P P

R

P P

P

G P

P

P P

P

P O

O

P O

O

P O

O

A O

O

P O

O

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name::

/54 /51

/165

/57 /51

/170

/54 /48

/163

/75 /48

/167

/69 /54

/105

/72 /51

/168

/57 /51

/165

/69 /51

/163

/72 /48

/232

/75 /48

/212

/69 /48

/206

/ /48

/209

/72 /48

/192

Status

/15 /7

/23

/16 /7

/24

/17 /8

/25

/16 /8

/26

/17 /8

/26

/16 /7

/25

/17 /8

/26

/15 /7

/25

/17 /6

/24

/16 /6

/23

/16 /5

/23

/16 /6

/24

/16 /5

/23

Semester       : 3 Examination:     3/2019


